05-13
0
5
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
EPIC B
oards
Specifications
Features

DDI Port 0HDMI
PCIe [x1]
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Display Storage LAN USB COM Port Expansion TPM Power
Operating
Temperature
Others
EPIC-BT07-A13-00A1 E3845 DDR3L SODIMM x 1 LVDS x 1, VGA x 1,
HDMI x 1
SATA 3.0
Gbps x 1 GbE x 2 USB3.2 Gen1 x 1,
USB2.0 x 5
RS232/422/485 x 2
RS232 x 4
Mini Card (Full Size) x 1
mSATA (Full Size) x 1 Optional +9V to +24V (4 Pin
ATX Connector) 0°C ~ 60°C
SIM x 1
PCI-104 x 1
Micro-SD x 1
GPIO 16 bits
Touch x 1
EPIC-BT07-A13-00A2 J1900 DDR3L SODIMM x 1 LVDS x 1, VGA x 1,
HDMI x 1
SATA 3.0
Gbps x 1 GbE x 2 USB3.2 Gen1 x 1,
USB2.0 x 5
RS232/422/485 x 2
RS232 x 4
Mini Card (Full Size) x 1
mSATA (Full Size) x 1 Optional +9V to +24V (4 Pin
ATX Connector) 0°C ~ 60°C
SIM x 1
GPIO 16 bits
Touch x 1
EPIC-BT07-A13-00A3 N2807 DDR3L SODIMM x 1 LVDS x 1, VGA x 1,
HDMI x 1
SATA 3.0
Gbps x 1 GbE x 2 USB3.2 Gen1 x 1,
USB2.0 x 5
RS232/422/485 x 2
RS232 x 4
Mini Card (Full Size) x 1
mSATA (Full Size) x 1 Optional +9V to +24V (4 Pin
ATX Connector) 0°C ~ 60°C
SIM x 1
GPIO 16 bits
Touch x 1
EPIC-BT07-A13-00A5 E3845 DDR3L SODIMM x 1 LVDS x 1, VGA x 1,
HDMI x 1
SATA 3.0
Gbps x 1 GbE x 2 USB3.2 Gen1 x 1,
USB2.0 x 5
RS232/422/485 x 2
RS232 x 4
Mini Card (Full Size) x 1
mSATA (Full Size) x 1 Optional +9V to +24V (2 Pin
Phoenix Connector) 0°C ~ 60°C
SIM x 1
PCI-104 x 1
Micro-SD x 1
GPIO 16 bits
Touch x 1
EPIC-BT07-A13-00A6 J1900 DDR3L SODIMM x 1 LVDS x 1, VGA x 1,
HDMI x 1
SATA 3.0
Gbps x 1 GbE x 2 USB3.2 Gen1 x 1,
USB2.0 x 5